1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (APJ Abdul Kalam) | B09TFFLNK6 (
GKD000230-APJ-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹444.64 1 ₹444.64 12% IGST ₹53.36 ₹498.00

TOTAL: ₹53.36 ₹498.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r12cHKPkpYqAe0xWaApPNKe40EIOmRff

Date & Time: 05/09/2023, 15:24:06
hrs

Invoice Value: 
498.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used for
storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing table
with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Black) | B0BVWGX4BD (
GKD000517-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM08QjsBpeQFoBejCoKCXYVGfunHlYhk

Date & Time: 08/09/2023, 13:05:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 5 in 1 Organizer and Book Reading Stand with a Bookmark Desk
Organizer with Mobile Stand Gift for Him gift for Husband gift for
Brother table organizer (Combo) | B0B6CRTNZJ ( GKD000147-BM-RK
) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r13CmpKm4hfUQUj6lerS0ZADU7RomdBj

Date & Time: 08/09/2023, 13:20:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
799.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Stand for Table Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack
Premium Bookcase Showcase Organizer for Study
Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Bamboo |
B0CCL7WZ6X ( GKD000564-BM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹1,338.40 -₹22.32 1 ₹1,316.08 6% CGST ₹78.96 ₹1,474.00

6% SGST ₹78.96

TOTAL: ₹157.92 ₹1,474.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r13D7NaD30ND2bJWt0xqZ5SPKQAjU31A

Date & Time: 08/09/2023, 13:58:41
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,474.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway